
Chalisgaon - Dhule Passenger (UnReserved)/51119X - Pass - CR 
CSN/Chalisgaon Junction to DHI/Dhule 
1h 15m - 57 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 17:30 0 1 0 51 CR
2 BFJ Bhoras Budrukh 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 7 55 CR
3 JMD Jamdha 17:47 17:49 2m 0 1 14 54 CR
4 RM Rajmane 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 23 52 CR
5 MWK Mordad Tanda 18:06 18:07 1m 0 1 28 55 CR
6 SHF Shirud 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 36 45 CR
7 BRVR Borvihir 18:26 18:27 1m 0 1 42 60 CR
8 MHAD Mohadi Pragane Laling 18:38 18:39 1m 0 1 54 30 CR
9 DHI Dhule 18:45 0 1 57 - 247 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (14:03)

Apr 27 2024 (14:03)

1

1


